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THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™

BOWLER

1 Tom Wolf
Rick Minier
Jim Carter
Bubba Haney

2 John Denton
Randy Bennett
Lloyd Hayer
Darry Weigle

3 Jesse Jackson
Mark Cozart
Mike McHugh
Joe Lecroy

4 Phil Bailey
Lyn Cummings
Pete Thomas
Stee Shaffer

5 Pat Currie
Rudy Garcia
Barry Brice
Bill Uthoff

6 Roger West
Pete Seibel
Derek Williams
Ronnie Sonnier

7 Jerry Beavers
Paul McCordic
Jerry Meeley
Hank Jordan

8 Albert Waites
Willie Wells
Rick Lawrence
David Bates

9 Ed Roberts
Bill Nichols
Lynda Barnes
John Burkett

10 Bill Keenan
Ron Boroff
Billy Oatman
Keith Lesko

11 Roy Chesbro
John Shuffler
Rick Cheshier
Cliff Barnes

2018 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY FOURSOME

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50

AVG

215.30
244.10
229.00
224.10
212.50
216.70
260.40
225.00
226.40
232.20
205.60
241.80
231.20
217.30
224.70
232.70
196.90
217.60
224.30
232.40
215.10
219.20
238.00
220.70
194.70
238.30
236.50
217.80
201.50
217.10
241.00
211.00
223.50
235.70
216.50
220.90
200.50
223.80
230.10
234.30
203.50
227.40
229.80
222.40

PIN FALL

9125

9146

9000

9059

8712

8930

8873

8706

8963

8887

8831

POINTS

95

94

86

82

80

78

76

76

72

70

70

Cityview Lanes, February 5, 2018
FINAL STANDINGS

x

TP TEF
V7 7/
OW/'N IT.
TEAM NAME EARNINGS | STAIRSTEP RESULTS
WOLF $ 4,100.00 [GAME 1
IBailey 206
Currie 163
GAME 2
DENTON $ 2,500.00 |Bailey 217
Jackson 236
GAME 3
Jackson 228
JACKSON $ 1,900.00 |Denton 233
GAME 4
Wolf 210
|Denton 190
BAILEY $ 1,260.00
CURRIE $ 1,000.00
900 i
WEST CLOLDGAL
BEAVERS
WAITES
ROBERTS
KEENAN
CHESBRO




12 Dean Davis
Paul Pender
Charles McLean
Terry Davis

13 Randy Summers
Jim Stephens
Phil Kepner
Scott Craddock

14 Gene Rivers
Dave Lile
Mike Ballard
Sylvester Murchison

15 Marshall Medlin
Mike Warren
Andy Warren
Jon Delaney

16 Fred Barnes
Kenny Gullette
Jay Burgess
Steve Wright

17 Steve McBride
Butch Calvert
Kam Mostowfi
Mark Busscher

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50

207.30
230.30
226.60
209.90
217.70
242.70
240.70
208.90
209.30
203.40
211.30
220.40
187.20
225.20
217.50
239.50
194.70
204.10
238.40
218.80
222.10
200.30
207.80
229.10

8741

9100

8444

8694

8560

8593

68

66

62

61

60

50

DAVIS

SUMMERS

RIVERS

MEDLIN

BARNES

MCBRIDE



# BOWLERS GAME 1| GAME 2| GAME 3| GAME 4| GAME 5| GAME 6| GAME 7| GAME 8| GAME 9| GAME 10| TOTAL

1 [Dean Davis 192 155 177 241 236 214 236 179 243 200 2073 207.30
1 |Paul Pender 217 221 247 279 258 243 217 171 213 237 2303 230.30
1 [Charles McLean 216 213 214 191 230 234 246 227 236 259 2266 226.60
1 |Terry Davis 189 193 150 246 204 193 192 211 265 256 2099 209.90
2 |Ed Roberts 268 246 169 214 212 216 235 245 174 256 2235 223.50
2 |Bill Nichols 225 244 241 180 253 245 230 216 254 269 2357 235.70
2 |Lynda Barnes 193 203 225 231 204 202 258 172 247 230 2165 216.50
2 |John Burkett 239 222 231 214 183 279 201 247 203 190 2209 220.90
3 |John Denton 233 207 201 203 212 225 238 225 191 190 2125 212.50
3 |Randy Bennett 206 244 255 167 215 235 204 236 214 191 2167 216.70
3 |Lloyd Hayer 259 279 203 256 268 238 300 265 259 277 2604 260.40
3 |Darry Weigle 256 194 226 221 234 226 204 225 259 205 2250 225.00
4 |Randy Summers 209 174 220 211 193 228 248 200 267 227 2177 217.70
4 |Jim Stephens 274 235 263 182 258 213 239 279 247 237 2427 242.70
4 |Phil Kepner 266 245 278 219 238 262 202 181 248 268 2407 240.70
4 |Scott Craddock 170 179 229 219 225 255 213 181 235 183 2089 208.90
5 |Albert Waites 167 200 228 194 166 200 199 244 170 247 2015 201.50
5 |Willie Wells 245 237 187 214 160 212 230 204 258 224 2171 217.10
5 |Rick Lawrence 233 277 212 210 269 226 245 258 216 264 2410 241.00
5 |David Bates 194 267 192 199 206 191 232 200 212 217 2110 211.00
6 |Jesse Jackson 246 217 183 223 223 218 211 237 247 259 2264 226.40
6 |Mark Cozart 211 268 222 204 248 256 216 248 212 237 2322 232.20
6 |Mike McHugh 177 215 169 189 172 234 248 257 192 203 2056 205.60
6 [Joe Lecroy 225 203 300 224 257 269 234 235 214 257 2418 241.80
7 |Roger West 219 215 226 202 258 210 202 206 189 224 2151 215.10
7 |Pete Seibel 207 181 216 206 189 201 247 239 248 258 2192 219.20
7 |Derek Williams 204 258 246 187 246 266 246 269 233 225 2380 238.00
7 |Ronnie Sonnier 254 193 180 194 185 227 263 257 247 207 2207 220.70
8 |Gene Rivers 201 238 154 225 173 247 225 193 234 203 2093 209.30
8 |Dave Lile 194 201 171 190 235 196 271 180 180 216 2034 203.40
8 |Mike Ballard 229 203 220 217 215 214 190 201 224 200 2113 211.30
8 |Sylvester Murchison 189 224 224 226 244 232 226 258 183 198 2204 220.40
9 [Jerry Beavers 191 178 162 163 226 221 168 245 210 183 1947 194.70
9 |Paul McCordic 174 223 278 278 228 224 237 269 227 245 2383 238.30
9 |Jerry Meeley 217 191 244 296 236 237 213 227 248 256 2365 236.50
9 |Hank Jordan 205 162 178 213 224 258 190 242 249 257 2178 217.80
10 |Phil Bailey 267 278 214 168 248 247 180 244 200 266 2312 231.20
10 [Lyn Cummings 195 210 254 190 150 202 279 258 192 243 2173 217.30
10 |Pete Thomas 228 217 236 184 234 191 194 217 268 278 2247 224.70
10 [Steve Shaffer 241 247 236 164 223 278 266 256 194 222 2327 232.70
11 |Fred Barnes 177 238 158 202 170 193 210 178 195 226 1947 194.70
11 |Kenny Gullette 180 146 217 210 224 213 214 215 185 237 2041 204.10
11 |Jay Burgess 176 227 257 234 267 234 238 235 258 258 2384 238.40
11 [Steve Wright 245 236 197 258 205 215 221 205 204 202 2188 218.80
12 [Pat Currie 159 204 189 179 235 175 212 227 188 201 1969 196.90
12 |Rudy Garcia 196 215 234 234 236 184 219 233 159 266 2176 217.60
12 |Barry Brice 202 264 205 191 244 215 248 226 227 221 2243 224.30
12 [Bill Uthoff 247 223 165 173 257 236 289 234 248 252 2324 232.40
13 |Bill Keenan 212 172 181 204 218 211 164 179 245 219 2005 200.50
13 [Ron Boroff 236 177 223 226 223 256 225 202 217 253 2238 223.80
13 |Billy Oatman 248 215 249 221 247 186 226 246 234 229 2301 230.10
13 |Keith Lesko 235 247 236 204 279 196 258 267 247 174 2343 234.30
14 |Steve McBride 238 224 216 234 236 227 217 205 235 189 2221 222.10
14 [Butch Calvert 212 227 191 208 211 174 184 214 204 178 2003 200.30
14 |Kam Mostowfi 194 219 243 186 188 287 182 197 186 196 2078 207.80
14 [Mark Busscher 258 226 199 188 259 276 236 228 209 212 2291 229.10
15 [Marshall Medlin 173 211 207 183 154 220 167 227 147 183 1872 187.20
15 [Mike Warren 247 209 202 258 215 204 222 259 231 205 2252 225.20
15 |Andy Warren 233 224 244 203 222 208 218 219 199 205 2175 217.50
15 |Jon Delaney 226 233 248 279 209 246 257 215 238 244 2395 239.50
16 |Roy Chesbro 188 196 157 187 206 202 190 256 205 248 2035 203.50
16 |John Shuffler 212 235 178 145 244 247 279 248 230 256 2274 227.40
16 |Rick Cheshier 213 216 228 279 268 226 246 200 238 184 2298 229.80
16 |Cliff Barnes 214 256 195 198 256 226 259 200 216 204 2224 222.40
17 |Tom Wolf 217 246 203 211 233 194 193 203 235 218 2153 215.30
17 |Rick Minier 257 263 257 213 222 258 259 219 257 236 2441 244.10
17 |Jim Carter 205 214 289 238 222 201 223 236 245 217 2290 229.00
17 [Bubba Haney 162 214 237 185 276 217 239 237 242 232 2241 224.10
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